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5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7.0 After dinner music
7.46 "Four Just Men"8.0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Watson Forbes (viola) and
Maria Korchinska (harp), Son-ata (Bax)
8.20° Florence Wiess ¢con-tralto),"The Diamond on the Snow"
(Sibelius)
8.23 Vladimir Horowitz (piano)
Sonata in B Minor (Liszt)
8.47 Parry Jones (tenor),"The Passionate Shepherd"(Warlock)
8.50 Florence Hooton and Ross
Pratt, Violoncello Sonata
(Sammartini)
9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Prisca Quartet and SiegfriedSeincke (viola), Quintet in F'
Major (Bruckner)
9.40 Robert Couzinou’ (hbari-
tone), "Thé Pines" (Dupont)
9.44 Philharmonic String Trio,Trio (Francaix)
10. O Meditation music
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 34
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDONNEWS)
5. 0 Children’s session: Cousin
Anne
6.45 Tea dance by English Or-chestras
6. 0 ‘Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.46 Hill Billy Round Up7.0 Back to Mufti: The Dis-
abjed Soldier
7A After dinner music
7.80 Soprano Recital: Anne Hes-lin

7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Listener’s Own
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Louis, Levy and His Orch-
estra
9.30 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. programme) ‘
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday. December 12
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5&6 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. O Captain Danger
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Kenny Baker
7. 0 Back to Mufti: The Dis-
abled Soldier
7.16 Bulldog Drummond7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
745 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Famous Romances: Admifal
Nelson and Lady Mamilton8.45 Songs of Good Cheer

9. 0 Four Sisters
9.20 Wild Life
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages

big 0 Youth Must Have Itsng
11. 0 London News

:
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk

:9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big SisterTalk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter session
Mid-day Melody Menu
& 1.15 p.m. London News
Moments of Charm
Christmas Shoppers’ ses-
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty session,

including Let’s Takea Look inYour Mirror
5. 0 Reserved
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn-Secret Opera-tive
7 0 Back to Mufti: The Dis-
abled Soldier
7.16 Bulldog Drummond7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.6 Famous Romances, star-
ring Michael Strogoff and NadiaFedor (last broadcast)8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches10.15 Jane Arden-Girl Detective
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Coiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Rajah'’s Racer ,10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters —

10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 The Shopping Reporter
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
5 Linda’s First Love
0 The Home Service session
QO For Ever Young
0 Musical Roundabout
-30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5. O Children’s session
6. 0 Sscret Service Scouts6.15 London News
6.30 We Were Young6.45 Still in Demand
7. 0 Back to Mufti: The Dis-
abled Soldier
7.15 Bulldog Drummond7.30 Commando Story7.45 Novel Narratives
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Famous Romances: Lord
Bothwell and Mary Stuart8.45 One Man’s Family
9. 1 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: Nine Lives
10. 0 Variety
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices .

70. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger’s Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11.5 Taik by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.145 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. GO Halliday and Son
6. 0 The dventures of the
Wyeth Family6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
7. 0 Back to Mufti: The Dis-
abled Soldier
7.15 Bulldog Drummond7.30 Commando Story7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Famous Romances: StephenFoster and June McDowell
8.45 uiz Time9. 0 our Sisters
9.16 Wild Life
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner musicLondon News
Talking DrumsBachelor’s Children
Commando Story
Current Ceiling Prices
Famous Romances; Colum-
and Beatrice
Dombey and Son
Four Sisters
Wild Life :

Talk by Anne StewartDoctor’s Case Book
Close down
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YOURBEST FRIENDSWONTTELL YOU8
Halitosis (bad breath) is an offence unforgiveable. Since you,your
self, can offend without realising it, and since your best friends
wont tell you, you should take the easy, delightful precaution that
80 many really nicepeople insist on: Simplygarglewith ListerineAntiseptic night and morning, and between times before socia} Or
business engagements: This wonderful antiseptic and deodorantimmediately makesyourbreath sweeter, purer, less likely to offend:Then to make and keep your teeth bright and sparkling, use theNew Listerine Tooth Paste charged witb Luster-Foam98
86Double 0"_Offensive Breath-~Offensive looking teeth-~you

CAN avoid both:
The Lambert PharmacalCo: (NZ)Ltd:, 64 Ghuznee Street; Wellington:
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1

HERE'S A
HAPPY FAMILY

No spoil sport re-minders to mind
their clothes not
for these children!
And Mother'g frock
will always survive
any fun that's going:
They all wear Tob-ralco the fabric that's So easy to
wash, SO hard to wear out: And they
always look perfectly charming,
because Tobralco designs are every bit as attractive as its behaviour: In36-inch width Tobralco costs 6/9 Every yard is Tootal guaranteed: See
name on selvedge.

TOBRAICO
Regd:4 Tootal Fabtic

TOOTAL BROADHURST Lee COMPANY LTD; MANCHESTER; ENGLAND:
Kanydifficulty inabtainingwriteTootalBroadhurstLeeCo.Ltd,Box604,Wellington 3.4A


